

# Original Bid Price

Biditem	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Bid Total
230	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000	LS	\$ 60,829.00	\$ 60,829.00
235	GRADING COMPLETE	1.000	LS	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00
240	ON- SITE CEMENT TREAT	10,411.000	SY	\$ 7.66	\$ 79,748.26
245	PORTLAND CEMENT	246.000	TN	\$ 280.00	\$ 68,880.00
250	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5MM SUPERPAVE	1,100.000	TN	\$ 130.00	\$ 143,000.00
255	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6" X 24"	50.000	TN	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00
260	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" WHITE	1.420	LM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,550.00
265	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" YELLOW	1.420	LM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,550.00
<b>Original As Bid Total</b>					<b>\$ 412,807.26</b>